:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10671430

Dec 22, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 333,482 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 468513 - 0.019444316 ETH®
64.81 USD

2 468514 - 0.019436598 ETH®
64.79 USD

3 468515 - 0.019468683 ETH®
64.89 USD

4 468516 - 0.019446047 ETH®
64.82 USD

S 468517 - 0.019480257 ETH®
64.93 USD

6 468518 - 0.019437000 ETH®
64.79 USD

7 468519 - 0.052203407 ETH®
174.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10671430
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/333482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468513
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468519

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

468520

468521

468524

468527

468528

Validator Id

1028746

Amount

- 0.019426014
64.75 USD

- 0.013578835
45.26 USD

- 0.013438329
44.79 USD

- 0.013491690
44.97 USD

- 0.013527838
45.09 USD

- 0.013544726
45.15 USD

- 0.013498444
44.99 USD

- 0.013506174
45.02 USD

- 0.013536974
45.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045690831
152.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468524
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468526
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468527
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/468528
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1028746

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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